
CE 414: Prestressed Concrete

Lecture 7

Flexural Analysis (Contd. I)

Course Instructor: Saurav Barua

Assistant Professor, Department of Civil 

Engineering, DIU

Email: saurav.ce@diu.edu.bd

Phone: 01715334075

mailto:saurav.ce@diu.edu.bd


Contents

Post-tensioned bonded concrete

Variation of steel stress with load

Bonded and unboned tendon stress

Modulus of rupture

2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20


